
Ingredients: Water, tomatoes, tomato paste, green peppers, onions, vinegar, salt, modified corn starch, sugar, 
dehydrated onions, jalapenos, spices, salt, caramel (sulphites), dextrose, silicon dioxide, cilantro, dehydrated 
garlic, concentrated lemon juice, calcium chloride, citric acid, sodium benzoate.
Allergen Status: None.

Salsa Cups

Handling Instructions
Store cases of product in a cool  
dry place.

Shelf Life
•	 1 year unopened

Products Available
•	 Nacho Chips 320g bag
•	 Nacho Chips 113g bag
•	 Jalapeno Cheese Cups 3.5 oz

•	 A red tomato sauce with onions, green peppers, jalapeno,  
	 tomato chunks and herbs. It has a sweet tomato flavour  
	 with hot spicy notes.

Item 
Code 

Item Name Pk/Size UPC SCC
Item 
(L x W x H)

Item Weight
Net & Gross

Case 
(L x W x H)

Case Weight
Net & Gross

CuFt Tie/High

10345 Salsa Cups 45 x 85 ml 800463103450 10800463103457
7.1 x 7.1 x 3.8 cm 
2.79” x 2.79” x 1.49”

0.086 kg  
0.19 lbs

0.095 kg  
0.209 lbs

39.1 x 23.7 x 15.24 cm 
15.4” x 9.35” x 6” 

3.86 kg 
8.5 lbs

4.57 kg 
10.09 lbs

0.5
13 x 8 = 104
cases per pallet

Nutrition Facts / Valeur nutrtitive
Per 1 cup (85.05 g)
Amount 	 % Daily Value 
Teneur 	 % valeur quotidenne

Fat / Lipides 0 g 0%

	 Saturated / saturés 0 g 0%

	 + Trans / trans 0 g

Cholesterol / Cholestérol 5 mg 0%

Sodium / Sodium 550 mg 23%

Vitamin A / Vitamine A 2%

Calcium / Calcium 2%

Carbohydrate / Glucides 7 g 3%

	 Fibre / Fibres 1 g 32%

	 Sugars / Sucres 4 g

Protein / Protéines 1 g 0%

Vitamin C / Vitamine C 4%

Iron / Fer 4%

Calories 38
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